
HK PROBEF GL
Glass sample bottle
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Properties
Scope of supply Sample body

Version "MD": Sample bottle with cap

Description
Glass sample bottle for fluid sampling set.

Item
Identification Weight Content Material
 (kg) (mL)
HK PROBEF-GL250
HK PROBEF-GL250 MD
HK PROBEF-GL500
HK PROBEF-GL500 MD

0,24
0,25
0,36
0,37

250
250
500
500

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Accessories
HK PROBEF GL DEK Cover for glass sample bottle
HK PROBEF ADA AL Adapter for sample bottle


