

Properties

Scope of supply Sample body
Version "MD": Sample bottle with cap



Description

Glass sample bottle for fluid sampling set.

Item

Identification	Weight (kg)	Content (mL)	Material
HK PROBEF-GL250	0,24	250	Glass
HK PROBEF-GL250 MD	0,25	250	Glass
HK PROBEF-GL500	0,36	500	Glass
HK PROBEF-GL500 MD	0,37	500	Glass

Accessories

HK PROBEF GL DEK Cover for glass sample bottle
HK PROBEF ADA AL Adapter for sample bottle